<____12____>
3,
6
<__(_
<__ 2,50,4
__>
>
<

white . . . /000-050
other colors upon request
Ordering example
Terminal strip, pin spacing 2.5 mm /0.098 in,
8 poles, orange
1 solder pin staggered
250-480/000-012
Pin spacing 2.5 mm / 0.098 in
0.4 –0.8 mmØ“s“➊ AWG 26 – 20 “s“
250 V/2.5 kV/2 300 V, 2 AU
2 A 300 V, 2 A 2
l 8.5 – 9.5 mm / 0.35 in
Pin spacing 2.54 mm / 0.1 in
0.4 –0.8 mmØ“s“➊ AWG 26 – 20 “s“
250 V/2.5 kV/2 300 V, 2 AU
2 A 300 V, 2 A 2
l 8.5 – 9.5 mm / 0.35 in
No. of Item Pack.-unit
poles No. pcs
1-conductor terminal strips with push button,
1 solder pin/pole staggered, grey,
with test slot for test pin up to 1.3 mm Ø
2 250-1402 720 (4 x180)
3 250-1403 520 (4 x130)
4 250-1404 400 (4 x100)
5 250-1405 320 (4 x 80)
6 250-1406 280 (4 x 70)
7 250-1407 240 (4 x 60)
8 250-1408 200 (4 x 50)
9 250-1409 180 (4 x 45)
10 250-1410 160 (4 x 40)
11 250-1411 160 (4 x 40)
12 250-1412 140 (4 x 35)
13 250-1413 120 (4 x 30)
14 250-1414 120 (4 x 30)
15 250-1415 120 (4 x 30)
16 250-1416 100 (4 x 25)
17 250-1417 100 (4 x 25)
18 250-1418 80 (4 x 20)
19 250-1419 100 (4 x 25)
20 250-1420 80 (4 x 20)
21 250-1421 80 (4 x 20)
22 250-1422 80 (4 x 20)
23 250-1423 60 (4 x 15)
24 250-1424 60 (4 x 15)
A groove at the back of the terminal block
differentiates between the two pin spacings
Pin spacing 2.5 mm Pin spacing 2.54 mm
➊ 0.2 mm2 – 0.5 mm2 ”f-st“
* Approvals with corresponding ratings see pages 12.3 ff.
first solder pin
front side
first solder pin
front side
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for wago manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
750-460  231-118/026-000  231-303/026-000  231-620/019-000  257-403  280-438  280-831  284-624  210-111  231-303/037-000  231-446/001-
000_NR  232-216/026-000  234-510  264-726  280-339  0283-0671  830-800/000-305  750-512  750-455  51251782  286-312  713-1428/107-000
731-138/048-000  750-459  750-517  793-3505  826-172  859-304  280-335  231-535/001-000  2604-1106  2604-1504  2606-1103/020-000  2624-
1103  2626-3103/020-000  821-104  713-1107  852-1411  2106-1307  2116-5307  832-1205  832-3604  2009-110  281-512/281-501  286-336
750-421  750-838  753-559  750-1505  787-732